KT-LED8T8-24GC-8XX-S /G3
T8 LED LAMP
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.20.21
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	�Compatible with most instant- and program-start electronic T8 ballasts.
Contact Keystone for Ballast Compatibility List

	 9	 Smart Drive Series
	10	 3rd Generation
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED8T8-24GC-830-S /G3 25 843654136202 PMK-17
KT-LED8T8-24GC-835-S /G3 25 843654136219 ADY-80
KT-LED8T8-24GC-840-S /G3 25 843654136226 HPT-48
KT-LED8T8-24GC-850-S /G3 25 843654136233 RNO-50
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
LAMP DIMENSIONS
A (Body Length) 23.19"
B (Illuminated Length) 20.68"